4. Add ten (10) feet if abutting a residential zoning district.

5. The maximum height may be increased to seventy-five (75) feet if located two hundred (200) feet from
a residentially zoned lot. In the O-M district, the height may be increased to one hundred twenty-
five (125) feet if located three hundred (300) feet from a residentially zoned lot.  

6. Ten thousand (10,000) square feet for multi-family developments

7. Where no parking areas or drive isles are located between the building and the street right-of-way, the

[...]

Add ten (10) feet if abutting a residential zoning district.

3. The maximum height may be increased to seventy-five (75) feet if located two hundred (200) feet from
a residentially zoned lot. In the C-2 and C-3 districts, the height may be increased to one hundred 
twenty-five (125) feet if located three hundred (300) feet from a residentially zoned lot.  

4. Ten thousand (10,000) square feet for multi-family developments

5. The front yard setback shall be a maximum of zero (0) to fifteen (15) feet, as measured from the edge

[...]

On any lot having an area of between one to three (3) acres, the cumulative area of all accessory
structures (except outdoor swimming pools and structures with less than three (3) sides) shall not
exceed one-half (½) the heated ground floor area of the principal structure or one thousand two
hundred (1,200) square feet, whichever is greater.

On any lot containing an area of over three (3) acres, the cumulative area of all accessory structures 
(except outdoor swimming pools, structures with less than three (3) sides, barns, stables and private 
residential quarters accessory dwelling unit (ADU) shall not exceed four (4) percent of the total lot